HOPETOUN HOUSE 2022
STABLES KITCHEN MAIN MENU

Homemade Soup

Delicious and warming soup of the day

With crusty bread roll £5.50
With homemade cheese scone £6.00

Proper Scottish Cullen Skink

Traditional chunky smoked haddock and potato soup, served with crusty bread £7.95
Filled Rolls

Freshly made rolls with a selection of meat, vegetarian and vegan fillings.

Prices from £5.50
Add soup £3.00

Homemade Quiche of the Day
Freshly baked and served with a seasonal side salad £8.50

Pork & Haggis Sausage Roll

Homemade freshly baked sausage roll served with a seasonal side salad £9.00
Cream Tea

A homemade scone with jam and cream, two bitesize sweet treats and a tea or coffee

of your choice with a free refill £8.50
Add a glass of Cava £5.00

For the Wee Ones

Soup with crusty bread £3.75
Cheese or ham sandwich £2.50
Sausage roll £4.00
Add a cup of soup to your roll or sausage roll £1.50

Kids Afternoon Tea

Jam and cream scone tower, chocolate brownie bite, mini jammy dodger, fresh £10.50
seasonal fruit, mini ham or cheese roll, mini sausage roll and cup of soup, glass of

sparkling elderflower pressé



STABLES KITCHEN DRINKS MENU

ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES 175ml
White Wine

Trebbiano, IGT, Terre Allegre,

Cielo e Terra, ABV 11% £6.75
Red Wine

Sangiovese, IGT, Terre Allegre, Cielo e

Terra, ABV 12% £6.75

Sparkling Wine
Cava, Brut Reserva, bodegas
Sumarroca, ABV 10%

Tosti Prosecco 20cl £7.80

BOTTLED BEER

Paolozzi Untitled IPA, 330ml, ABV 5.5%
Paolozzi Helles Lager, 330ml, ABV 5.2%

SOFT DRINKS

Arnold Palmer

Iced Tea

Coca Cola

Diet Coke

Still Water

Sparkling Water

Summerhouse Misty Lemonade
Summerhouse Ginger Beer

Summerhouse Scottish Raspberry Lemonade
Summerhouse St. Clement Orange & Lemon
Summerhouse Hint of Mint Lemonade

Bottle

£25.00

£25.00

£32.00

£5.50
£5.50

£3.80
£3.80
£2.50
£2.30
£2.00
£2.00
£3.90
£3.90
£3.90
£3.90
£3.90

MIKO FAIRTRADE COFFEE & HOT

CHOCOLATE

Filter Coffee
Americano

Flat White
Cappuccino

Latte

Espresso

Macchiato

Extra Shot

Mocha

Belgian Hot Chocolate
Add marshmallows or cream

WEE TEA CO. TEAS

Breakfast

Earl Grey

Gunpowder Green Tea
Darjeeling

Camomile

Rooibos

Mint

Ceylon Decaffeinated
Red Berry

FOR THE WEE ONES

Hot Chocolate
Babycino
Apple Juice
Orange Juice

£2.30
£2.80
£3.20
£3.50
£3.50
£2.10
£2.30
£1.00
£3.85
£3.90
£0.25

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
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£2.00
£1.00
£1.50
£1.50



