HOPETOUN HOUSE 2022 STABLES KITCHEN MAIN MENU

Homemade Soup Delicious and warming soup of the day With crusty bread roll	£5.50
With homemade cheese scone	£6.00
Proper Scottish Cullen Skink Traditional chunky smoked haddock and potato soup, served with crusty bread	£7.95
Filled Rolls Freshly made rolls with a selection of meat, vegetarian and vegan fillings. Prices from Add soup	£5.50 £3.00
Homemade Quiche of the Day Freshly baked and served with a seasonal side salad	£8.50
Pork & Haggis Sausage Roll Homemade freshly baked sausage roll served with a seasonal side salad	£9.00
Cream Tea A homemade scone with jam and cream, two bitesize sweet treats and a tea or coffee of your choice with a free refill Add a glass of Cava	£8.50 £5.00
For the Wee Ones Soup with crusty bread Cheese or ham sandwich Sausage roll	£3.75 £2.50 £4.00
Add a cup of soup to your roll or sausage roll	£1.50
Kids Afternoon Tea Jam and cream scone tower, chocolate brownie bite, mini jammy dodger, fresh seasonal fruit, mini ham or cheese roll, mini sausage roll and cup of soup, glass of sparkling elderflower pressé	£10.50

STABLES KITCHEN DRINKS MENU

ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES	175ml	Bottle	MIKO FAIRTRADE COFFEE & HOT CHOCOLATE	
White Wine				
Trebbiano, IGT, Terre Allegre,			Filter Coffee	£2.30
Cielo e Terra, ABV 11%	£6.75	£25.00	Americano	£2.80
,			Flat White	£3.20
Red Wine			Cappuccino	£3.50
Sangiovese, IGT, Terre Allegre, Cielo e			Latte	£3.50
Terra, ABV 12%	£6.75	£25.00	Espresso	£2.10
<i>.</i>			Macchiato	£2.30
Sparkling Wine		£32.00	Extra Shot	£1.00
Cava, Brut Reserva, bodegas			Mocha	£3.85
Sumarroca, ABV 10%			Belgian Hot Chocolate	£3.90
			Add marshmallows or cream	£0.25
Tosti Prosecco 20cl	£7.80			
			WEE TEA CO. TEAS	
BOTTLED BEER				
			Breakfast	£2.50
Paolozzi Untitled IPA, 330ml, ABV 5.5%		£5.50	Earl Grey	£2.50
Paolozzi Helles Lager, 330ml, ABV 5.2%		£5.50	Gunpowder Green Tea	£2.50
			Darjeeling	£2.50
SOFT DRINKS			Camomile	£2.50
			Rooibos	£2.50
Arnold Palmer		£3.80	Mint	£2.50
Iced Tea		£3.80	Ceylon Decaffeinated	£2.50
Coca Cola		£2.50	Red Berry	£2.50
Diet Coke		£2.30		
Still Water		£2.00	FOR THE WEE ONES	
Sparkling Water		£2.00		
Summerhouse Misty Lemonade		£3.90	Hot Chocolate	£2.00
Summerhouse Ginger Beer		£3.90	Babycino	£1.00
Summerhouse Scottish Raspberry Lemo		£3.90	Apple Juice	£1.50
Summerhouse St. Clement Orange & Le	mon	£3.90	Orange Juice	£1.50
Summerhouse Hint of Mint Lemonade		£3.90		